GROUP EV

Exploded View : EV PPACT CONTROLLER 60HZ W/ AUX SW

Drawing No. : 10000021243

Page 1 of 2

Revision : CN-0018151-B

Date : 8/14/18



EXPLODED VIEW: EV PPACT CONTROLLER 60HZ W/ AUX SW

DRAWING #: 10000021243 GROUP EV
ITEM PART# QTY. DESCRIPTION

1 0K6158AGN13 1 CONTROLLER FRAME 60HZ

2 0K40270GN13 1 CONTROLLER LID

3 0K70300GN13 1 CONDUIT FRAME

4 0K77770GN13 1 WELDMENT, DEAD FRONT COVER

5 0K7077 1 GASKET, FIELD CONNECTION COVER

6 0K7072 1 GASKET, CONTROLLER FASCIA

7 0K40250ST03 1 CIRCUIT BREAKER BOX

8 G074908 1 SCREW HHTT M6-1.0 X 12 ZINC

9 0K83530ST03 1 RAIN DEFLECTOR, CONTROLLER

10 0K49840ST03 1 SHELF, WAGO BLOCK CONNECTION

11 0K6160 1 BRACKET, CIRCUIT BREAKER 2P

12 0K5653 1 BACKPLATE, CIRCUIT BREAKER

13 0K5312 1 SPACER, NEUTRAL BAR

14 0K2888 2 GROUND BAR (4) 4-14 AWG CONNECTION

15 023484E 1 BUSHING, SNAP SB-687-8

16 0J2860 2 PLUG, PLASTIC DOME 7/16”

17 10000003134 1 GROMMET WIRE SLEEVE SLOT 90DEG

18 0E7886B 1 CIRCUIT BREAKER 35A 2P 240V S BQ2 LB

19 G090388 3 SCREW HHTT M6-1.0 X 12 ZINC

20 G066849 2 SCREW HHTT M5-0.8X16

21 0K0124 4 SCREW PHTT M3-0.5 X 25 ZINC

22 G080316 1 SCREW HHFC M6-1.0 X 30 FTH

23 0D3700 2 NUT FLANGE M6-1.0 NYLOK

24 G051716 2 NUT HEX M5-0.8 G8 CLEAR ZINC

25 G026850 1 WASHER LOCK EXT *%” STL

26 0K8188 13 SCREW SWT M6-1.0 X 16 ZINKLAD

27 0H7853 1 TERMINAL BLOCK 3P UL 12-20 AWG

28 0H7853A 1 TERMINAL BLOCK 3P UL 12-20 AWG

29 0K4759B 1 CONTROL PANEL

30 G025034 1 PLUG, STEEL 1.0625

k| 0K7722 94 FT TRIM

32 0E8388 1 NUT HEX FL WHIZ M6-1.0

33 0K8224A 2 GROUND WIRE - GND BAR

34 028739A 1 TIE WRAP

35 10000020600 1 HARN 7.5KW AC POWER PACT 60HZ W/ AUX (NOT SHOWN)

36 029333A 1 TIE WRAP

37 0K8224C 1 GND WIRE, ENG TO CONN BOX

38 10000016218 1 SWITCH ROCKER SPST ON-OFF IP65
REVISION: CN-0018151-B Page 2 of 2

DATE: 8/14/18



